
[Tapez ici] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

●  

 
●    
●   
●  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

2 

 

 
 

 

  
 

  
 

 
  
 

  



 

3 

 

 

 

  

 

 
1 

 



 

4 

 

  

 



 

5 

 

. 



 

6 

 

 

 

  

 

Zone Electrolyseurs et 
compresseurs

Sous-station 
électrique 

400kV

Sous-stations électriques MT/BT

Refroidissement

Utilités
Bâtiment

admin



 

7 

 

.

  

 
 



 

8 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 



 

9 

 

 

 

 



 

10 

 

 



 

11 

 



 

12 

 

 

 

 



 

13 

 

 

 

 
- 
- 
- 

- 



 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 
2 Source : «  

. 

https://ispt.eu/media/01112023-ISPT-Public-Report-Safety-Aspects-of-Green-Hydrogen-Production-on-Industrial-Scale-1.pdf
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